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Wty's Last Weekly Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
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08-08 Wed 8:15 PM
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08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
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Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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Ave v
230
220
210
200
210
205
230
225
225
230
230
222
202
212
215
225
195
199
195
190
190
190
197
190
180
230
175

187

Name
Cecil, Jeff

Conradi, Jeff
Felty, James

Ford, Michael
Gantz, Christopher
Green, Clint
Hankins, Doug
Horenberger, Shawn
Manwill, Wayne
Moos, Greggrey
Moran, Bill
Murphy , Steve
Pineda, Ricky
Shoecraft, Dave
Taylor, Mike
Wheeler, Nick
Breezee, Brenda
Brock, Cindy
Browning, Marcus
Felty, Jim

Harris, Shane
Hopkins , Rene’
Hunt, Ed

Jackson, Dan
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Liversedge, Mallory
Mlles, Al

Shaft, Devon

Team ™
44684
44682
44693
44694
44690
44689
44688
44680
44681
44686
44695
44691
44692
44683
44687
44685
44705
44703
44697
44708
44699
44711
44707
44702
44701
44698
44709

44696
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High Game Pot

High Game Pot

High Game Pot

Division A 200 & Above
Division A 200 & Above
Division B 180 - 199
Division B 180 - 199
Division B 180 - 199
Division B 180 - 199
Division B 180 - 199
Division B 180 - 199
Division A 200 & Above
Division B 180 - 199
Division A 200 & Above
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Division A 200 & Above
Division B 180 - 199
Division A 200 & Above
Division A 200 & Above

Division B 180 - 199
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08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
08-08 Wed 8:16 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
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08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM

08-08 Wed 6:30 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/1
1/2
1/3
2/1
2/2
3/1
3/2
3/3
4/1
4/2
5/1
572
5/3
6/1
6/2
7/1
7/2

7/3

160
180
190
195
200
195
215
220
230
225
225
230
205
200
225
195
175
199
190
190
134
200
190
220
230
187
205
190
230
210

190

Shoecraft, Sydney
Urban, Scott
Vega, Michael
Wunderlich, Ryan
Ashcraft, Christian
Browning, Marcus
Bucher, Joshua
Conradi, Jeff
Hankins, Doug
Horenberger, Shawn
Manwill, Wayne
Moos, Greggrey
Scimone, Jeff
Ashcraft, Christian
Wheeler, Nick
Browning, Marcus
Mlles, Al

Brock, Cindy
Jackson, Dan
Vega, Michael
Moran, Ona

Ford, Michael
Hopkins , Rene’
Conradi, Jeff
Liversedge, Mallory
Shaft, Devon
Green, Clint

Felty, Jim
Hankins, Doug
Gantz, Christopher

Harris, Shane

44710
44700
44706
44704
44651
44674
44665
44672
44659
44652
44669
44654
44661
44647
44653
44673
44656
44646
44663
44667
44645
44662
44623
44671
44630
44676
44649
44657
44626
44620

44677
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08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
08-08 Wed 6:30 PM
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8/1

8/2
9/1

9/2
9/3
10/1
1072
11/1
1172
12/1
12/2
13/1
13/2
13/3
14/1
14/2
15/1
15/2
16/1

16/2

230

215

225

230

230

230

222

202

205

225

150

210

195

180

195

180

197

215

160

212

Moran, Bill

Bucher, Joshua
Horenberger, Shawn
Moos, Greggrey
Harris, Nikki

Cecil, Jeff

Murphy , Steve
Pineda, Ricky
Scimone, Jeff
Manwill, Wayne
Karstetter, Stephanie
Felty, James
Breezee, Brenda
Urban, Scott
Wunderlich, Ryan
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Hunt, Ed

Taylor, Mike
Shoecraft, Sydney

Shoecraft, Dave

44642

44624

44650

44625

44678

44621

44622

44631

44660

44668

44670

44658

44655

44679

44640

44648

44628

44664

44666

44675
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